2019 Australian Ranking Tournament
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Sanctioning Timeline

Member Association Block Calendar
Planning Phase 3 WEEKS Friday, 1 June to Thursday, 21 June
(Stage 1)
Tennis Australia Review of
National Calendar Blocks from Mas 1 WEEK Friday, 22 June to Friday 29 June
(Stage 2)
Final Member Association Review .
(Stage 3) 2 WEEKS Monday, 2 July to Friday, 13 July
Tennis Australia & Member Association Review 1 WEEK Monday, 16 July to Friday, 20 July
(Stage 4)
Online Tournament Application Period 3 WEEKS Monday, 23 July to Sunday, 12 August
Tennis Austl.‘alla & Mem.ber.Assoqatlon 2 WEEKS Monday, 13 August to Friday, 24 August
Review of Applications
Tournament Confirmation/Rejection Letters .
sent out to Tournament Applicants 1 WEEK Monday, 27 August to Friday, 31 August
Public Release of 2019 AR Calendar Tuesday, 4 September
Distribution of Tournament Planner file Tuesday, 4 September to Monday, 10
. 1 WEEK
Details to Tournaments September
Deadline for all 2019 Tournament Planner files
to be created and published with 4 WEEKS Friday, 5 October
Stripe account details




